Ergebnis

Pl Stnr

138

2 68

355

4 76

519

6 49

KI.

Fahrer
Club

Stabile Ayrton

RSC Wolfenbiittel

Kriegler Fabian
RSC Wolfenbuttel

Scholz DanaRenee
AC Gifhorn

Korth Anthony
MSC Pol. Braunschweig

Hause Bennet
BATC

Lembourg Jolie
RSC Wolfenbiittel

Slalomleiter:

Ingo Lerche

Unterschrift

Training

1. Lauf
2. Lauf

Sonntag, 24. Juni 2018
21. MCA-Jugend-Kartslalom 2018

Lauf Pyl

49,72
51,61
51,06

53,65
54,34
53,59

64,13
60,04
58,12

53,3
53,74
54,72

72,07
64,26
63,42

70,99
61,58
67,37
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Aushang:

o

w

Tor Zeit

o

Uhr

49,72
51,61
51,06

55,65
54,34
67,59

70,13
70,04
58,12

55,3
65,74
62,72

84,07
66,26
73,42

82,99
77,58
69,37

Gesamt Zeit

102,67

121,93

128,16

128,46

139,68

146,95

Punkte

917

750

583

417

250

83



